
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

New Haven Public Schools 

Choice of 1 Milk 
1% or Skim 

 
May Take 2 to Complete Meal 

Fresh Fruit 
Fruit Cup 

 
Available Daily  

Salad Bar 
 

Daily Alternate Entrees 
**Yogurt Plate 
**Pretzel Plate  
**Salad Plate  

**Hummus Plate 
Deli Bar 

**Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich 
 

All entrees include choice of vegetables, fruits, 
and milk 

Monday, November 4 

**Black Bean Burger on Bun 

OR 

**Veggie Pinwheel 

Sweet Potato Fries 

 

Tuesday, November 5 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, November 6 

Roasted Chicken Wings, WG Dinner Roll 

Seasoned Carrots 

 

Thursday, November 7 

Saucy Meatball Sub 

Broccoli 

 

Friday, November 8 

**Homemade Pizza 

Mixed Veggies 

 

 All of our grain items are Whole Grain 
 

 Items marked with (**) are Vegetarian 



Monday, November 11 

NO SCHOOL: VETERAN’S DAY 

 

Tuesday, November 12 

BBQ OR Caprese Chicken Patty on Bun 

Sweet Potato Fries 

 

Wednesday, November 13 

Top Your Own Hamburger on Bun 

Corn 

 

Thursday, November 14 

Roasted Chicken, Dinner Roll 

Collard Greens 

 

Friday, November 15 

**Homemade Pizza 

Green Beans 

Monday, November 25 

**Black Bean Burger on Bun 

OR 

Top Your Own Hamburger on Bun 

Seasoned Black Beans 
 

Tuesday, November 26 

BBQ Beef Rib Patty on WG Bun,  

Sweet Potato Wedges 
 

Wednesday, November 27 

**Homemade Pizza 

Mixed Veggies 
 

 

Enjoy the Holiday! 
See you Monday! 

Monday, November 18 

**Veggie Sausage Patty, Egg, and Cheese on Bun 

OR 

Chicken Sausage Patty, Egg, and Cheese on a Bun 

Roasted Potatoes 
 

Tuesday, November 19 

Pasta & Meat Sauce, Garlic Bread 

Broccoli 
 

Wednesday, November 20 

Chef’s Choice 
 

Thursday, November 21 

**Homemade Pizza 

Green Beans 
 

Friday, November 22 

Roasted Turkey, Gravy, Dinner Roll, Mashed Potatoes 

Corn 

 


